

PLAN VIEW









SECTION A-A' VIEW

UNDERGROUND DETENTION FACILITY

SZOSTAK

ARCHITECT SZOSTAK DESIGN, INC. 310 1/2 West Franklin Street Chapel Hill, NC 27516 T 919 929 5244 F 919 960 7967 www.szostakdesign.com



COLUMBIA STREET ANNEX

1150 South Columbia Street Chapel Hill, North Carolina

OWNER:

CH HOTEL ASSOCIATES LLC. 3008 ANDERSON DRIVE, SUITE 120 RALEIGH NC 27609



If this drawing is not 24" x 36" it is a reduced print - refer to graphic scale

Date	For
24 May 18	Addition of RCD data
20 May 19	Review Comment Revisions
24 Oct 19	Review Comment Revisions
14 Feb 20	Review Comment Revisions
11 May 20	Review Comment Revisions

2012 Szostak Design, Inc.

This drawing and the architectural work depicted therein are the sole property of Szostak Design, Inc. No portion of this drawing may be copied without the express written consent of the architect. Under the Architectural Works Protection Copyright Act of 1990, with regard to the design of a building as embodied in any tangible medium of expression, including a building, architectural plans, or drawings, the architect retains exclusive rights to reproduce the work, to prepare derivative works based on the copyrighted work, to sell copies of the work, and to prevent others from using or exploiting the work. The use of this drawing shall be restricted to the original site for which it was prepared and publication thereof is expressly limited to such use. Re-use, reproduction, or publication by any method, in whole or in part, is prohibited. Title to this drawing remains in the architect without prejudice. It is to be returned upon request to the architect. Visual contact with these plans shall constitute prima facie evidence of the acceptance of these restrictions.

Drawn By: WLR, MTC

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS FOR SPECIAL USE PERMIT SUBMITTAL

Date: 26 April 18

STORMWATER DETAILS

SUP-8.1



STREAM AREA PROPOSED WORK:

- 1. REMOVE TRASH FROM THE STREAM AND
- STREAMSIDE RCD AREA 2. REMOVE INVASIVE PLANT MATERIAL FROM THE
- STREAMSIDE RCD AREA
- 3. REMOVE CULVERT AND REGRADE TO ALLOW STREAM FLOW THROUGH EXISTING BERM
- 4. PLANT SEDGE PLUGS INTO THE DISTURBED AREA NEAR THE CULVERT REMOVAL TO STABILIZE THE DISTURBED AREA.
- 5. CREATE A MULCH SURFACE NATURE TRAIL INCLUDING TWO STREAM CROSSINGS OF STRATEGICALLY PLACED BOULDERS

2/SUP-8.2 SUMMARY OF WORK TO BE DONE IN STREAM AREA

NORMAL STREAM DEPTH <1' STREAM BANK SET FLAT TOP BOULDERS SPACED TO ALLOW PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

CROSS SECTION AT STONE CROSSING

3/SUP-8.2 **ON SITE STREAM CROSSING** SCALE: 1"=10'



PLAN VIEW

SZOSTAK ARCHITECT SZOSTAK DESIGN, INC. 310 1/2 West Franklin Street Chapel Hill, NC 27516 T 919 929 5244 F 919 960 7967 www.szostakdesign.com VEYORS LICENSE NO C-1209 CHITECTS LICENSE NO C-104 Coulter Jewell Thames 111 West Main Street Durham, N.C. 27701 p 919.682.0368 f 919.688.5646 www.cjtpa.com COLUMBIA STREET ANNEX 1150 South Columbia Street Chapel Hill, North Carolina OWNER: CH HOTEL ASSOCIATES LLC. 3008 ANDERSON DRIVE, SUITE 120 RALEIGH NC 27609 23461 2020 If this drawing is not 24" x 36" it is a reduced print - refer to graphic scale Date For 24 May 18 Addition of RCD data 20 May 19 Review Comment Revisions 24 Oct 19 Review Comment Revisions 14 Feb 20 Review Comment Revisions 11 May 20 Review Comment Revisions 2012 Szostak Design, Inc. This drawing and the architectural work depicted therein are the sole property of Szostak Design, Inc. No portion of this drawing may be copied without the express written consent of the architect. Under the Architectural Works Protection Copyright Act of 1990, with regard to the design of a building as embodied in any tangible medium of expression, including a building, architectural plans, or drawings, the architect retains exclusive rights to reproduce the work, to prepare derivative works based on the copyrighted work, to sell copies of the work, and to prevent others from using or exploiting the work. The use of this drawing shall be restricted to the original site for which it was prepared and publication thereof is expressly limited to such use. Re-use, reproduction, or publication by any method, in whole or in part, is prohibited. Title to this drawing remains in the architect without prejudice. It is to be returned upon request to the architect. Visual contact with these plans shall constitute prima facie evidence of the acceptance of these restrictions. Drawn By: WLR, MTC Date: 26 April 18 NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS FOR SPECIAL USE PERMIT SUBMITTAL STREAM RESTORATION DETAILS

SUP-8.2



ACCESSIBLE RAMP



3/SUP-8.3 ACCESSIBLE RAMP NTS

DETECT ((RED) ENT A.D	able or Equal I.A.	T M E N T	Ľ S
			D E T A
.	- -	R I NG	A R D
CONSTI	RUCTION	-NEE	T A N D
1 [*] -300 CONCR	00 PSI ETE W/ ER	E N G	S



2/SUP-8.3 ACCESSIBLE RAMP NTS



4/SUP-8.3 ACCESSIBLE RAMP NOTES NTS

			OWIN OF		
SIDEWALK 4'-0" (TYP) SIDEWALK SIDEWALK 4'-0" (TYP) LOCATIONS RADIIANY RAMP RADIIMAX. 25' L RAMP IS NOT IBLE FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION	N)		ENG-NEER-NG DEPARTNEN	STANDARD DETALLS	
E:	REVISI	ONS	DET	.NO.	
SIBLE MP	09/03	JH	ST -	5.2	

			Contraction of the second seco	Con
THE SIDEWALK. ANDARDS. E ENGINEER. LOCATE JLETS, ETC. AFFECT P DETWEEN THE RAMPS. E OF THE STREET. OR GREATER FOR DIA ACE. S SHOWN ON DETAIL NG THE INTERSECTION ALLED. (SEE NOTE HEELCHAIR RAMP WILL 4" OF FULL HEIGHT OF FEET OR GREATER IS INDICATE THE POINT IER LEGAL REQUIREME LEL TO THE INTERSE F UNIFORM TRAFFIC OF DUINA SUPPLEMENT TO	WHEELCHA LACEMENT. PLACE DU GONAL RAM ST-5A. I RADII, 13) L FALL CURB BEHIND WHENT. CTION ROAL CONTROL D THE MUTO	IR JAL PS. IICH DWAY.	ENG-NUMR-NG DUPARTMENT	STANDARD DETAILS
LE:	REVISIONS		DET	.NO
SIBLE MP	09/03	JH	ST -	5.4

SZOSTAK ARCHITECT SZOSTAK DESIGN, INC. 310 1/2 West Franklin Street Chapel Hill, NC 27516 T 919 929 5244 F 919 960 7967 www.szostakdesign.com VEYORS LICENSE NO C-1209 CHITECTS LICENSE NO C-104 Jewell Thames 111 West Main Street Durham, N.C. 27701 p 919.682.0368 f 919.688.5646 www.cjtpa.com COLUMBIA STREET ANNEX 1150 South Columbia Street Chapel Hill, North Carolina OWNER: CH HOTEL ASSOCIATES LLC. 3008 ANDERSON DRIVE, SUITE 120 RALEIGH NC 27609 TH CAROL If this drawing is not 24" x 36" it is a reduced print - refer to graphic scale Date For 24 May 18 Addition of RCD data 20 May 19 Review Comment Revisions 24 Oct 19 Review Comment Revisions 14 Feb 20 Review Comment Revisions 11 May 20 Review Comment Revisions 2012 Szostak Design, Inc. nis drawing and the architectural work depicted therein are the sole property of Szostak Design, Inc. No portion of this drawing may be copied without the express written consent of the architect. Under the Architectural Works Protection Copyright Act of 1990, with regard to the design of a building as embodied in any tangible medium of expression, including a building, architectural plans, or drawings, the architect retains exclusive rights to reproduce the work, to prepare derivative works based on the copyrighted work, to sell copies of the work, and to prevent others from using or exploiting the work. The use of this drawing shall be restricted to the original site for which it was prepared and publication thereof is expressly limited to such use. Re-use, reproduction, or publication by any method, in whole or in part, is prohibited. Title to this drawing remains in the architect without prejudice. It is to be returned upon request to the architect. Visual contact with these plans shall constitute prima facie evidence of the acceptance of these restrictions. Drawn By: WLR, MTC Date: 26 April 18 NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS FOR SPECIAL USE PERMIT SUBMITTAL SITE DETAILS **SUP-8.3**

